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PG TEACHING SCHEDULE For the Month Of July 2019 

Date Topic Presentor Moderator 

Monday, July 01, 2019 Eyelid Reconstruction                                                                           Dr.Abishek Dr.Syed 

Tuesday, July 02, 2019 Eyelid Reconstruction                                                                           Dr.Aadhithreya  Dr.Rubina 

Wednesday, July 03, 2019 
Glaucoma in Infancy & 

Childhood                                                     
Dr.Sathishkumar Dr.Vimala 

Thursday, July 04, 2019 
 Glaucoma in Infancy & 

Childhood                                                     
Dr.Rakesh Dr.Nishanthini 

Friday, July 05, 2019 
Primary open angle 

Glaucoma                                                         
Dr.Vageesha Prof.Dr.S.V.SwamyRaj 

Saturday, July 06, 2019 
Primary open angle 

Glaucoma                                                         
Dr.Asha Dr.Samuel 

Monday, July 08, 2019 
Primary Angle closure 

glaucoma                                                     
Dr.Ranjitha Dr.Syed 

Tuesday, July 09, 2019 Secondary Glaucoma                                                                        Dr.Sanjitha Dr.Rubina 

Wednesday, July 10, 2019 Secondary Glaucoma                                                                        Dr.Sweta Dr.Vimala 

Thursday, July 11, 2019 
Corneal ectactic 

conditions                                                                    
Dr.Abishek Dr.Nishanthini 

Friday, July 12, 2019 
Corneal ectactic 

conditions                                                                    
Dr.Aadhithreya  Prof.Dr.S.V.SwamyRaj 

Saturday, July 13, 2019 Viral Keratitis                                                                                           Dr.Sathishkumar Dr.Samuel 

Monday, July 15, 2019 
Contact Lens Related 

disorders                                                           
Dr.Rakesh Dr.Syed 

Tuesday, July 16, 2019 
Contact Lens Related 

disorders                                                           
Dr.Vageesha Dr.Rubina 

Wednesday, July 17, 2019 Intraocular Foreign Body                                                                       Dr.Asha Dr.Vimala 

Thursday, July 18, 2019 Intraocular Foreign Body                                                                       Dr.Ranjitha Dr.Nishanthini 

Friday, July 19, 2019 Anterior Uveitis                                                                                       Dr.Sanjitha Prof.Dr.S.V.SwamyRaj 

Saturday, July 20, 2019 Anterior Uveitis                                                                                       Dr.Sweta Dr.Samuel 

Monday, July 22, 2019 Intermediate Uveitis                                                                                Dr.Abishek Dr.Syed 

Tuesday, July 23, 2019 Intermediate Uveitis                                                                                Dr.Aadhithreya  Dr.Rubina 



 

Wednesday, July 24, 2019 Retinoblastoma Dr.Sathishkumar Dr.Vimala 

Thursday, July 25, 2019 Retinoblastoma Dr.Rakesh Dr.Nishanthini 

Friday, July 26, 2019 Retinal Breaks & tears                                                                               Dr.Vageesha Prof.Dr.S.V.SwamyRaj 

Saturday, July 27, 2019 Retinal Breaks & tears                                                                               Dr.Asha Dr.Samuel 

Monday, July 29, 2019 Exodeviation Dr.Ranjitha Dr.Syed 

Tuesday, July 30, 2019 Exodeviation Dr.Sanjitha Dr.Rubina 

Wednesday, July 31, 2019 Esodeviation Dr.Sweta Dr.Vimala 


